
February Sweetheart Hafla
7:00 pm (Doors Open)
7:30 pm (Show Starts) Studio Hafla

$10.00 Online Zoom Tickets
$12.00 after 3:00 on Saturday

$12.00 In Person Tickets
$15 after 3:00 on Saturday

February 7 - Saturday
*7:30 pm - Wings of Isis Hafla

February 7 & 8 - Saturday & Sunday
*11:00 am – 4:30 pm - Wings of Isis Workshops

February 14 – Saturday
*12:45 pm - Auditions for Hafla
*3:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

February 15 - Sunday
*12:45 pm - Auditions for Hafla

February 21 – Saturday
*12:00 noon - Cabaret Belt Workshop

February 25 - Wednesday
*6:30 pm - Macramé Belt Workshop

February 28 - Saturday
*7:00 pm - Sweetheart Hafla

APRIL 2026

Red- Open to Studio Performers
Blue - Open to Public

FEBRUARY 2026

2026Happeningsfor Isis andtheStarDancers
www.isisandthestardancers.com/Happenings.html

for more information on the events listed here.

MARCH 2026
March 7 - Saturday

*3:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting
March 14 - Saturday

*9:00 am - Macramé Bra Workshop
*12:45 pm - Auditions for Hafla

March 15 - Sunday
*12:45 pm - Auditions for Hafla

March 17 - Tuesday
*7:45 pm - Auditions for Hafla as needed

All schedules are subject to change.
We will do our best to keep our calendar as up to date as possible.
Thank you so much for your understanding.

March 21 - Saturday
*10:00 am - Graduation Dress Rehearsal
*2:30 pm - Costume Workshop

March 23 - Monday
*6:30 pm - Graduations Dress Rehearsal

March 28 - Saturday
*10:30 am - Beginner Belly Dance Graduation
*7:00 pm - Beauty in Bloom HAFLA

March 30 - Monday
*7:00 pm - Beginner Belly Dance Graduation

March Beauty in Bloom Hafla
7:00 pm (Doors Open)
7:30 pm (Show Starts) Studio Hafla

$10.00 Online Zoom Tickets
$12.00 after 3:00 on Saturday

$12.00 In Person Tickets
$15 after 3:00 on Saturday

April 4 - Saturday
*10:00 am - New Beginner Belly Dance Classes

April 6 - Monday
*6:30 pm - New Beginner Belly Dance Classes
*7:30 pm - New Hula Dance Classes

April 11 - Saturday
*12:30 pm - Cabaret Bra Workshop
*3:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

April 18 – Saturday
*10:00 am - Marrakech Market

April 25 - Saturday
*Tentative - Arbor Daze

April 27 - Monday
*7:30 pm – Mayfest Dress Rehearsal


